Costar CDCxxxIRVA
Vandal-resistant Day/Night Weatherproof
Infra-red Color Camera
Product Features
VIDEO SYSTEMS, LLC
2720 Commodore Drive, Suite 150  •  Carrollton, TX  75007  www.cos ta rv ideo .com
Tel: 972-446-8844 • Fax: 972-446-8866 • 1-888-694-STAR (7827)
The new CDCxxxIRVA series provides

*0 Lux with LEDs on
4-9mm DC AI
2.9-6mm DC AI
9-22mm DC AI
4mm DC AI
Wall or Ceiling
Wall or Ceiling
Wall or Ceiling
Wall or Ceiling
24VAC
24VAC
24VAC
12VDC
Recommended
Monitors
CMC1400N 14” high-performance multi-
standard, color monitor with
OSD
CMC2100N 21” high-performance multi-
standard, color monitor with
OSD
CMC17LCD 17” color high-performance LCD
monitor, black chassis
CMC17LCDW 17” color high-performance LCD
monitor, white chassis
CMC19LCD 19” color high-performance LCD
monitor, black chassis
CMC19LCDW 19” color high-performance LCD
monitor, white chassis
Recommended
Video Recorders
CRV Embedded 4, 8 and 16